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PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of ASSISTANT ELECTRIC INSPECTOR (BS-17) ON

CONTRACT BASIS FOR A PERIOD OF THREE (03) YEARS IN THE CHIEF

ENGINEER (POWER), ENERGY DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/64800363

2/64800461

3/64800090

4/64800200

5/64800108

6/64800510

19/64800521

DATED:

CASE NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

MUHAMMAD FAROOQ KHANEWAL
MUHAMMAD HANIF

MUHAMMAD ATIQ UR REHMAN KHANEWAL
GHULAM SHABBIR

ADIL ZULFIQAR LAHORE
ZULFIQAR AHMED SHAD

JAWAD HASSAN FAISALABAD
MUHAMMAD SHAHNAWAZ GILL

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH T.T. SINGH
ABDUL HAYEE

MUHAMMAD BILAL NANKANA SAHIB
MUHAMMAD KHALID

AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA

MARRIUM GUL D.G. KHAN
GUL MUHAMMAD

(AFZAAL AHMAD)
SECRETARY
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