

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of <u>ASSISTANT ELECTRIC INSPECTOR (BS-17) ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR A PERIOD OF THREE (03) YEARS IN THE CHIEF ENGINEER (POWER), ENERGY DEPARTMENT.</u>

MERIT/APP. NO	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
	AGAINST OPEN MERIT	
1/64800363	MUHAMMAD FAROOQ MUHAMMAD HANIF	KHANEWAL
2/64800461	MUHAMMAD ATIQ UR REHMAN GHULAM SHABBIR	KHANEWAL
3/64800090	ADIL ZULFIQAR ZULFIQAR AHMED SHAD	LAHORE
4/64800200	JAWAD HASSAN MUHAMMAD SHAHNAWAZ GILL	FAISALABAD
5/64800108	MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH ABDUL HAYEE	T.T. SINGH
6/64800510	MUHAMMAD BILAL MUHAMMAD KHALID	NANKANA SAHIB
	AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA	
19/64800521	MARRIUM GUL GUL MUHAMMAD	D.G. KHAN

(AFZAAL AHMAD)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATED: 23-12-2025 **CASE NO.** 61-RE-2025